NORDFAB PTY
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
VERSION 1:2022, ENGLISH
All the ducting
components you
need for your dust

mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
J
mm
K
mm
R.V.250 250 350 300 2 x 150 11Ø 300 2 x 150 460 490 350
R.V.500 500 350 300 1x200(+)2x175 11Ø 300 2 x 150 460 490 350
R.V.925 925 1025 975 5 x 165 11Ø 300 4 x 75 460 490 350
R.V.5000 500 590 560 4x140 11Ø 560 4 x 140 460 860 600
The approximate capacity of a rotary valve is calculated
at 50% full when used under dust collectors, cyclones etc.
When used as a rotary feeder under hoppers, the rate
can be increased to 80 – 90% of total capacity.

G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
J
mm
K
mm
S
mm
CV400 285 125 250 400 200 1600 1100 1790 1020 710 400 1.6
CV500 350 160 250 500 200 2500 1200 1790 1020 710 400 1.6
CV700 445 200 400 700 300 5000 1400 2500 1405 995 419 1.6
CV1000 560 300 550 1000 400 8000 1700 3725 2050 1500 615 1.6
CV1300 750 400 700 1300 450 15000 2000 5090 2820 2000 780 2
CV1600 1100 500 800 1600 550 25000 2300 5420 3150 2000 1050 3
CV1800 1500 500 1000 1800 650 35000 2500 6250 3450 2500 1150 3
22
EZI-DUCT MODULAR DUCTING
Straight Duct
Ezi-Duct ducting provides the best air flow of any duct on